CSPG4P5_ENSG00000272887

1 34

Window:

(@) O
=Og
nkeE>
[ | < —
............................................... (ONG) QO
4903
Sunl <«
............................................... X K
@)
h v
on>=
O o< +
............... | R RO L EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
<
IIIIIIIIIIIIII AuIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII|
»
.................................................. ©
<< L m
S o
.................................................... = WL
o 4
|
o

T+AMJY 2bo pazijewloN

10000

2000

500

100 200

50

Age (Days)



